DRUGS - Student Perceptions of Risks From Alcohol, Tobacco, and Drug Use

Oregon Healthy Teens 2001 Data Summary, 8th Grade
D16.a. How much do you think people risk harming themselves (physically or
in other ways), if they smoke one or more packs of cigarettes per day?

Gender

Total Female Male unknown
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
No risk 4.7 3.6 5.6 6.2
Slight risk 6.7 6.5 7.4 3.2
Moderate risk 19.6 19.9 18.0 27.0
Great risk 69.0 69.9 69.1 63.5

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2001 Data Summary, 8th Grade
D16.a. How much do you think people risk harming themselves (physically or
in other ways), if they smoke one or more packs of cigarettes per day?

Gender

Total Female Male unknown
Total 5,424 2,542 2,452 430
Missing: Skipped Q 717 281 367 69
No risk 229 87 119 23
Slight risk 295 146 132 17
Moderate risk 921 430 411 80
Great risk 3,262 1,598 1,423 241

Unweighted counts.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2001 Data Summary, 8th Grade
D16.b. How much do you think people risk harming themselves
(physically or in other ways), if they try marijuana once or twice?

Gender

Total Female Male unknown
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
No risk 16.4 13.9 19.3 154
Slight risk 23.2 24.3 22.4 21.4
Moderate risk 24.0 24.9 23.1 22.8
Great risk 36.4 37.0 35.2 40.4

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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Oregon Healthy Teens 2001 Data Summary, 8th Grade
D16.b. How much do you think people risk harming themselves (physically or
in other ways), if they try marijuana once or twice?

Gender

Total Female Male unknown
Total 5,424 2,542 2,452 430
Missing: Skipped Q 727 288 371 68
No risk 768 332 381 55
Slight risk 1,135 535 512 88
Moderate risk 1,157 597 484 76
Great risk 1,637 790 704 143

Unweighted counts.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2001 Data Summary, 8th Grade
D16.c. How much do you think people risk harming themselves
(physically or in other ways), if they take one or two drinks of an

alcoholic beverage (beer, wine, liquor) nearly every day?

Gender

Total Female Male unknown
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
No risk 11.6 8.9 13.6 16.2
Slight risk 19.9 19.6 201 21.1
Moderate risk 29.6 28.9 29.9 32.1
Great risk 39.0 42.6 36.4 30.6

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2001 Data Summary, 8th Grade
D16.c. How much do you think people risk harming themselves (physically or
in other ways), if they take one or two drinks of an alcoholic beverage (beer,

wine, liquor) nearly every day?

Gender

Total Female Male unknown
Total 5,424 2,542 2,452 430
Missing: Skipped Q 729 284 378 67
No risk 525 203 272 50
Slight risk 974 454 431 89
Moderate risk 1,402 677 627 98
Great risk 1,794 924 744 126

Unweighted counts.
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